
SHARE

JIM WILD'S OYSTERS (GF)
NATURAL | POMEGRANATE MIGNONETTE
KILPATRICK 

AUSTRALIAN TIGER PRAWNS 350GM (GF) 
THOUSAND ISLAND SAUCE | LEMON

CHIPS (V)
GARLIC AIOLI 

SMOKED BUFFALO WINGS 
SOUTHERN STYLE BUFFALO WINGS | RANCH
HUSKY H﻿OT SAUCE OR HONEY BOURBON BBQ SAUCE

POTATO WEDGES (V)
SOUR CREAM | SWEET CHILLI

GUACAMOLE (GF, DF, V, VG*) 
CORN CHIPS | TOMATO SALSA

HALOUMI FRIES
SMOKED BEETROOT HUMUS | CHIVES | SESAME

1/2 | DOZ
$25 | $46
$27 | $50

$28

$10

$19

$14

$16

$18

BAR SNACKS

 GF – GLUTEN FREE  | GF* - GLUTEN FREE OPTION  | v -
VEGETERIAN  | VG - VEGAN 

All meats are halal-certified. Please be advised that food
prepared in our kitchen may contain or come into contact
with wheat, eggs, nuts, milk, seafood & and shellfish. 10%
Surcharge applies on Sundays and public Holidays. 

PLEASE ORDER
AT THE BAR



PIZZA

 GF – GLUTEN FREE  | GF* - GLUTEN FREE OPTION  | v -
VEGETERIAN  | VG - VEGAN 

All meats are halal-certified. Please be advised that food
prepared in our kitchen may contain or come into contact
with wheat, eggs, nuts, milk, seafood & and shellfish. 10%
Surcharge applies on Sundays and public Holidays. 

PLEASE ORDER
AT THE BAR

MARGHERITA (V) 
NAPOLI BASE | BUFFALO MOZZARELLA | BASIL GARLIC OIL 

PEPPERONI 
NAPOLI BASE | MOZZARELLA | PEPPERONI 

BBQ CARNIVORE
BBQ BASE | MOZZARELLA | DOUBLE-SMOKED HAM | PEPPERONI | BBQ CHICKEN | BACON
CHORIZO

THE HUSKY 
NAPOLI BASE | MOZZARELLA | BBQ CHICKEN PEPPERONI | GARLIC MARINATED PRAWNS  
OLIVES | SPANISH ONION | PEPPERS | MUSHROOMS | BASIL

HAWAIIAN 
NAPOLI BASE | MOZZARELLA | DOUBLE-SMOKED HAM | PINEAPPLE 

VEGETARIAN (V, VG*)
PESTO BASE | MARINATED ARTICHOKES | RED PEPPERS | SPANISH ONION | SPINACH  
ROCKET  MOZZARELLA

KING PRAWN
NAPOLI BASE | MOZZARELLA | GARLIC MARINATED PRAWNS | SMOKED CHORIZO CHERRY
TOMATOES | CHILLI | SHALLOTS 

$19

$21

$24

$26

$20

$22

$24

MAKE IT GLUTEN FREE + $5


